Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
MECHANICAL ANCHORS
HD – MECHANICAL ANCHOR
FOR HIGH LOADS
Technical parameters of HDLM and HDPM anchors
Product Code
- screw

    fixed
Anchor
length -
version with
HDLM  screw
Anchor length
version
with nut
HDPM
d [mm] do [mm] h1 [mm] hef,min – hef,max [mm] tfix [mm] df [mm] L [mm] L [mm]
HDLM10/0* HDPM10/0*
M6 10
65 50 0
12
65 67
HDLM10/10 HDPM10/10 65-67 50-60 10 75 77
HDLM10/30 HDPM10/30 65-91 50-76 30 95 97
HDLM10/50 HDPM10/50 65-91 50-76 50 115 117
- HDPM10/100* 65-91 50-76 100 - 167
HDLM12/0* HDPM12/0*
M8 12
80 60 0
14
75 80
HDLM12/10 HDPM12/10 80-90 60-70 10 85 90
HDLM12/20* HDPM12/20 80-100 60-80 20 95 -
HDLM12/30 HDPM12/30 80-110 60-90 30 105 110
HDLM12/50 HDPM12/50 80-120 60-100 50 125 130
- HDPM12/100* 80-120 60-100 100 - 180
HDLM15/0* HDPM15/0*
M10 15
95 71 0
17
91 96
HDLM15/15 HDPM15/15 95-110 71-86 15 106 111
HDLM15/25 HDPM15/25 95-120 71-96 25 116 121
HDLM15/45 HDPM15/45 95-134 71-110 45 136 141
HDLM15/95* HDPM15/95* 95-134 71-110 95 186 191
* Anchors available only on request
HD anchor marking method
    Anchor
 mark

element
Anchor
length -
version with
HDLM screw
Anchor length
version
with nut
HDPM
d [mm] do [mm] h1 [mm] hef,min – hef,max [mm] tfix [mm] df [mm] L [mm] L [mm]
HDLM18/0* HDPM18/0*
M12 18
105 80 0
20
107 112
HDLM18/10 HDPM18/10 105-115 80-90 10 117 122
HDLM18/20 HDPM18/20 105-125 80-100 20 127 132
HDLM18/40 HDPM18/40 105-145 80-120 40 147 152
HDLM18/70* HDPM18/70* 105-155 80-130 70 177 182
- HDPM18/100* 105-155 80-130 100 - 212
HDLM24/0* HDPM24/0*
M16 24
130 100 0
26
130 137
HDLM24/20 HDPM24/20 130-144 100-114 20 150 157
HDLM24/50 HDPM24/50 130-144 100-114 50 180 187
HDLM24/100* HDPM24/100* 130-144 100-114 100 - 237
HDLM24/0L* HDPM24/0L*
M16 24
145 115 -
26
150 152
HDLM24/30L* HDPM24/30L* 145-175 115-145 30 180 182
HDLM24/50L* HDPM24/50L* 145-175 115-150 50 200 202
HDLM28/10* HDPM28/10*
M20 28
160-170 125-135 10
31
172 181
HDLM28/30* HDPM28/30* 160-190 125-155 30 192 201
HDLM28/60* HDPM28/60* 160-220 125-185 60 222 231
HDLM28/100* HDPM28/100* 160-220 125-185 100 262 271
HDLM32/10* HDPM32/10*
M24 32
180-190 150-160 10
35
212 217
HDLM32/30* HDPM32/30* 180-210 150-180 30 232 237
HDLM32/60* HDPM32/60* 180-240 150-210 60 262 267
* Anchors available only on request
Technical parameters of HDF anchors
Product Code
    version with

element
Min. hole dia
in the element
       to be
attached
Anchor
length
HDF
Countersunk Flat Head Sizes
d [mm] do [mm] h1 [mm] hef,min – hef,max [mm] tfix [mm] df [mm] L [mm] d1[mm] d2[mm] h[mm]
HDF10/10*
M6 10
65-67 50-52 10
12
70
16,5 9,5 3,9 HDF10/25* 65-91 50-76 25 85
HDF10/40* 65-91 50-76 40 100
HDF12/10*
M8 12
80 60 10
14
80
20,5 11,5 5,0 HDF12/25* 80-85 60-75 25 95
HDF12/50* 80-120 60-100 50 120
HDF15/10*
M10 15
95 71 10
17
100
24,5 14,5 5,7
HDF15/25* 95-106 71-82 25 110
HDF15/35* 95-116 71-92 35 120
HDF15/50* 95-131 71-107 50 135
HDF18/20*
M12 18
105-107 80-82 20
20
115
29,5 17,5 6,7
HDF18/40* 105-107 80-102 40 135
* Anchors available only on request
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
Min. hole dia.